
2022-2023

REGD. APPD. PASS COMP FAIL REGD. APPD. PASS COMP FAIL

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 217 217 216 1 0 99.54 55.96 221 219 186 24 9 84.93 44.69

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 117 116 115 1 0 99.14 53.99 152 151 136 9 6 90.07 49.09

P.I.
Number of students

Pass % P.I.

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ALIGANJ LUCKNOW

SECTOR J, ALIGANJ, LUCKNOW, UP – 226 024

OVERVIEW OF CBSE RESULT ANALYSIS (AISSE & AISSCE) : 2022-2023

Sl. 

No.

AISSE - Class X AISSCE - Class XII

Name of KV
Number of students

Pass %



Sl. 

No.
KV Name Appd. Pass Comp Fail Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 217 216 1 0 99.54 55.96 104 139 145 148 142 161 146 99 1 9 64 63 71 9

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 116 115 1 0 99.14 53.99 58 74 65 78 69 80 72 83 1 5 32 33 36 9

Sl. 

No.
KV Name Appd. Pass Comp Fail Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 219 186 24 9 84.93 44.69 71 91 87 116 133 151 230 163 53 8 30 98 50 0

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 151 136 9 6 90.07 49.09 58 76 86 80 81 124 135 87 28 4 32 58 42 0

Sl. 

No.
KV Name Appd. Pass Comp Fail Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 166 139 22 5 83.73 45.14 56 81 62 83 99 108 175 125 41 6 24 76 33 0

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 58 55 3 0 94.83 53.58 18 43 43 38 23 42 52 28 3 2 17 26 10 0

Sl. 

No.
KV Name Appd. Pass Comp Fail Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 53 47 2 4 88.68 43.30 15 10 25 33 34 43 55 38 12 2 6 22 17 0

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 42 31 6 5 73.81 35.24 2 7 21 14 20 41 44 40 21 0 4 13 14 0

Sl. 

No.
KV Name Appd. Pass Comp Fail Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9

14 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 51 50 0 1 98.04 55.39 38 26 22 28 38 41 39 19 4 2 11 19 18 0

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ALIGANJ LUCKNOW
SECTOR J, ALIGANJ, LUCKNOW, UP – 226024

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2022-2023 : CLASS X

Number of students
Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. 

Edn.)

Number of students securing Marks % 

between

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2022-2023 : CLASS XII

Number of students
Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. 

Edn.)

Number of students securing Marks % 

between

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2022-2023 : CLASS XII SCIENCE stream

Number of students
Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. 

Edn.)

Number of students securing Marks % 

between

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2022-2023 : CLASS XII COMMERCE stream

Number of students
Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. 

Edn.)

Number of students securing Marks % 

between

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2022-2023 : CLASS XII HUMANITIES stream

Number of students
Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. 

Edn.)

Number of students securing Marks % 

between



Appe-

ared
Passed

Comp-

atment
Failed

33% to 

44.9%

45% to  

59.9%

60% to  

74.9%

75% to 

89.9%

90% & 

above

B 122 122 0 0 100.00 6 44 32 36 4 54.43

G 95 94 1 0 98.95 3 27 31 28 5 57.92

Tot 217 216 1 0 99.54 9 71 63 64 9 55.96

B 72 71 1 0 98.61 8 23 21 18 1 49.17

G 44 44 0 0 100.00 1 13 12 14 4 61.88

Tot 116 115 1 0 99.14 9 36 33 32 5 53.99

Sl

No.

Name of 

the KV
B/G

Total  

Appeard

Total  

Qualified
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E P I

B 122 122 100.00 59 62 83 82 78 94 96 56 0 54.43

G 95 94 98.95 45 77 62 66 64 67 50 43 1 57.92

Tot 217 216 99.54 104 139 145 148 142 161 146 99 1 55.96

B 72 71 98.61 24 42 33 45 42 58 50 65 1 49.17

G 44 44 100.00 34 32 32 33 27 22 22 18 0 61.88

Tot 116 115 99.14 58 74 65 78 69 80 72 83 1 53.99

Boys Girls Total Boys % Girls % Total

1

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S1)

122 95 217 122 100.00 94 98.95 216

2

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S2)

72 44 116 71 98.61 44 100.00 115

No. of students

Pass %

Number of passed students securing % between (out of 500)

P.I.

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ALIGANJ SECTOR J, ALIGANJ, LUCKNOW, UP – 226 024
ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2022-2023

OVERALL RESULT  - AISSE : CLASS X

Sl.

No.

Sponsoring 

agency
State

Name of 

the KV
B/G

1 CIVIL
UTTAR 

PRADESH

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S1)

2 CIVIL
UTTAR 

PRADESH

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S2)

Sl. 

No.

Name of 

the KV

Appeared Passed

GRADE-WISE RESULT  - AISSE : CLASS X

1

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S1)

2

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S2)

Statement of number of students appeared and pased (Boys/Girls) - Class X



Position IN KVS 

LUCKNOW 

REGION

Name of the KV Name of the student Marks Obtained Marks in %

4 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) PRACHI SINGH [23232981] 487 97.40

17 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) SWETA JHA [23232984] 472 94.40

20 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) HARSH SHRIVASTAVA [23232975] 469 93.80

20 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) NAMAMI [23233106] 469 93.80

21 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) PRIYANKA [23232809] 468 93.60

21 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) TULIKA SRIVASTAVA [23232823] 468 93.60

23 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) RIYA GUPTA [23233122] 466 93.20

25 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) SHAGUN CHATURVEDI [23233098] 464 92.80

29 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) SUSHANT SINGH [23232844] 460 92.00

33 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) TATHAGAT GANESH [23233128] 456 91.20

35 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) RIYA SHARMA [23233050] 454 90.80

36 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) ADITYA SINGH [23232990] 453 90.60

38 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) RICHA PATHAK [23233009] 451 90.20

39 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) AVIRAL TRIVEDI [23233080] 450 90.00

LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM - Class X (IN KVS LUCKNOW REGION) (>=90% 

Only)



Sl. No. Name of the KV Student Name Grade

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) PRACHI SINGH [23232981] A1

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) SHAGUN CHATURVEDI [23233098] A1

3 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) SWETA JHA [23232984] A1

4 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) TULIKA SRIVASTAVA [23232823] A1

LIST OF STUDENTS WHO SECURED A1 GRADE IN ALL 

SUBJECTS - CLASS X



2021 2022 2023

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 100.00 95.45 99.54

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 100.00 96.49 99.14

COMPARISION WITH LAST THREE YEARS - AISSE (Class X)

Sl.

No.
Name of the KV

Pass %



Appe-

ared
Passed

Comp-

atment
Failed

33% to 

44.9%

45% to  

59.9%

60% to  

74.9%

75% to 

89.9%

90% & 

above

B 119 97 15 7 81.51 0 27 50 16 4 42.84

G 100 89 9 2 89.00 0 23 48 14 4 46.90

Tot 219 186 24 9 84.93 0 50 98 30 8 44.69

B 83 73 6 4 87.95 0 26 31 14 2 46.27

G 68 63 3 2 92.65 0 16 27 18 2 52.54

Tot 151 136 9 6 90.07 0 42 58 32 4 49.09

Appe-

ared
Passed

Comp-

atment
Failed

33% to 

44.9%

45% to  

59.9%

60% to  

74.9%

75% to 

89.9%

90% & 

above

B 95 76 15 4 80.00 0 19 40 13 4 43.26

G 71 63 7 1 88.73 0 14 36 11 2 47.64

Tot 166 139 22 5 83.73 0 33 76 24 6 45.14

B 40 37 3 0 92.50 0 7 20 8 2 51.44

G 18 18 0 0 100.00 0 3 6 9 0 58.33

Tot 58 55 3 0 94.83 0 10 26 17 2 53.58

Appe-

ared
Passed

Comp-

atment
Failed

33% to 

44.9%

45% to  

59.9%

60% to  

74.9%

75% to 

89.9%

90% & 

above

B 24 21 0 3 87.50 0 8 10 3 0 41.15

G 29 26 2 1 89.66 0 9 12 3 2 45.09

Tot 53 47 2 4 88.68 0 17 22 6 2 43.30

B 16 10 3 3 62.50 0 9 1 0 0 22.50

G 26 21 3 2 80.77 0 5 12 4 0 43.08

Tot 42 31 6 5 73.81 0 14 13 4 0 35.24

Appe-

ared
Passed

Comp-

atment
Failed

33% to 

44.9%

45% to  

59.9%

60% to  

74.9%

75% to 

89.9%

90% & 

above

B 27 26 0 1 96.30 0 10 10 6 0 52.69

G 24 24 0 0 100.00 0 8 9 5 2 58.44

Tot 51 50 0 1 98.04 0 18 19 11 2 55.39

P.I.

1 CIVIL
UTTAR 

PRADESH

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S2)

OVERALL RESULT  - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( HUMANITIES Stream )

Sl.

No.

Sponsoring 

agency
State Name of the KV B/G

No. of students

Pass %

Number of passed students securing % between (out of 500)

P.I.

1 CIVIL
UTTAR 

PRADESH

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S1)

2 CIVIL
UTTAR 

PRADESH

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S2)

OVERALL RESULT  - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( COMMERCE Stream )

Sl.

No.

Sponsoring 

agency
State Name of the KV B/G

No. of students

Pass %

Number of passed students securing % between (out of 500)

P.I.

1 CIVIL
UTTAR 

PRADESH

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S1)

2 CIVIL
UTTAR 

PRADESH

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S2)

OVERALL RESULT  - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( SCIENCE Stream )

Sl.

No.

Sponsoring 

agency
State Name of the KV B/G

No. of students

Pass %

Number of passed students securing % between (out of 500)

P.I.

1 CIVIL
UTTAR 

PRADESH

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S1)

2 CIVIL
UTTAR 

PRADESH

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S2)

OVERALL RESULT - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( ALL Stream )

Sl.

No.

Sponsoring 

agency
State

Name of 

the KV
B/G

No. of students

Pass %

Number of passed students securing % between (out of 500)



Sl

No.

Name of 

the KV
B/G

Total  

Appeard

Total  

Qualified
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E P I

B 119 97 81.51 38 42 45 64 64 80 132 91 39 42.84

G 100 89 89.00 33 49 42 52 69 71 98 72 14 46.90

Tot 219 186 84.93 71 91 87 116 133 151 230 163 53 44.69

B 83 73 87.95 23 35 50 43 46 67 75 57 19 46.27

G 68 63 92.65 35 41 36 37 35 57 60 30 9 52.54

Tot 151 136 90.07 58 76 86 80 81 124 135 87 28 49.09

Sl

No.

Name of 

the KV
B/G

Total  

Appeard

Total  

Qualified
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E P I

B 95 76 80.00 32 40 33 49 50 58 109 73 31 43.26

G 71 63 88.73 24 41 29 34 49 50 66 52 10 47.64

Tot 166 139 83.73 56 81 62 83 99 108 175 125 41 45.14

B 40 37 92.50 11 21 32 28 18 32 33 22 3 51.44

G 18 18 100.00 7 22 11 10 5 10 19 6 0 58.33

Tot 58 55 94.83 18 43 43 38 23 42 52 28 3 53.58

Sl

No.

Name of 

the KV
B/G

Total  

Appeard

Total  

Qualified
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E P I

B 24 21 87.50 6 2 12 15 14 22 23 18 8 41.15

G 29 26 89.66 9 8 13 18 20 21 32 20 4 45.09

Tot 53 47 88.68 15 10 25 33 34 43 55 38 12 43.30

B 16 10 62.50 0 1 1 1 4 14 21 26 12 22.50

G 26 21 80.77 2 6 20 13 16 27 23 14 9 43.08

Tot 42 31 73.81 2 7 21 14 20 41 44 40 21 35.24

Sl

No.

Name of 

the KV
B/G

Total  

Appeard

Total  

Qualified
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E P I

B 27 26 96.30 12 13 17 14 24 21 21 9 4 52.69

G 24 24 100.00 26 13 5 14 14 20 18 10 0 58.44

Tot 51 50 98.04 38 26 22 28 38 41 39 19 4 55.39

GRADE-WISE RESULT  - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( HUMANITIES Stream )

1

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S2)

GRADE-WISE RESULT  - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( COMMERCE Stream )

1

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S1)

2

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S2)

GRADE-WISE RESULT - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( SCIENCE Stream )

1

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S1)

2

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S2)

GRADE-WISE RESULT  - AISSCE : CLASS XII

1

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S1)

2

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S2)



Boys Girls Total Boys % Girls % Total

1

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S1)

119 100 219 97 81.51 89 89.00 186

2

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S2)

83 68 151 73 87.95 63 92.65 136

Boys Girls Total Boys % Girls % Total

1

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S1)

95 71 166 76 80.00 63 88.73 139

2

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S2)

40 18 58 37 92.50 18 100.00 55

Boys Girls Total Boys % Girls % Total

1

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S1)

24 29 53 21 87.50 26 89.66 47

2

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S2)

16 26 42 10 62.50 21 80.77 31

Boys Girls Total Boys % Girls % Total

1

LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ 

(S2)

27 24 51 26 96.30 24 100.00 50

Statement of number of students appeared & pased (Boys/Girls) - XII HUMANITIES stream

Sl. 

No.

Name of 

the KV

Appeared Passed

Statement of number of students appeared & pased (Boys/Girls) - XII COMMERCE stream

Sl. 

No.

Name of 

the KV

Appeared Passed

Statement of number of students appeared & pased (Boys/Girls) - XII SCIENCE 

stream

Sl. 

No.

Name of 

the KV

Appeared Passed

Statement of number of students appeared and pased (Boys/Girls) - Class XII

Sl. 

No.

Name of 

the KV

Appeared Passed



Position IN KVS 

LUCKNOW REGION
Name of the KV Name of the student Marks Obtained Marks in %

4

LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) ABHIGYAN PRAKASH 

SRIVASTAVA 

[23712637]

480 96.00

18
LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) TANISHKA GUPTA 

[23712680]
466 93.20

19
LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) HERAMB GANESH 

[23712899]
465 93.00

20
LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1)

SAUMYA [23712627]
464 92.80

28
LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) ALOK YADAV 

[23712642]
456 91.20

28
LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) KSHITIZ SINGH 

[23712779]
456 91.20

31
LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) GOVIND KRISHNA 

[23712770]
453 90.60

34
LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) LAKSHYA PRATAP 

SINGH [23712657]
450 90.00

Position IN KVS 

LUCKNOW REGION
Name of the KV Name of the student Marks Obtained Marks in %

2
LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) RUDRA YADAV 

[23712721]
477 95.40

16
LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) KUMKUM VERMA 

[23712713]
451 90.20

Position IN KVS 

LUCKNOW REGION
Name of the KV Name of the student Marks Obtained Marks in %

12
LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) RADHIKA AGNIHOTRI 

[23712863]
474 94.80

14
LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) ESHITA AWASTHI 

[23712893]
472 94.40

LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM (IN KVS LUCKNOW REGION) - Class XII SCIENCE 

stream (>=90% Only)

LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM (IN KVS LUCKNOW REGION)- Class XII COMMERCE 

stream (>=90% Only)

LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM (IN KVS LUCKNOW REGION) - Class XII 

HUMANITIES stream (>=90% Only)



Sl. No. Name of the KV Student Name Grade

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) ABHIGYAN PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA [23712637] A1

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) ALOK YADAV [23712642] A1

3 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) ESHITA AWASTHI [23712893] A1

4 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) RADHIKA AGNIHOTRI [23712863] A1

5 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) RUDRA YADAV [23712721] A1

LIST OF STUDENTS WHO SECURED A1 GRADE IN ALL SUBJECTS - CLASS XII



2021 2022 2023

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1) 100.00 90.71 84.93

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2) 100.00 93.79 90.07

COMPARISION WITH LAST THREE YEARS - AISSCE (Class XII)

Sl.

No.
Name of the KV

Pass %



Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 122 122 100.00 14 13 15 20 15 16 21 8 0 122 551 56.45

G 95 95 100.00 10 22 14 12 14 9 10 4 0 95 485 63.82

Tot 217 217 100.00 24 35 29 32 29 25 31 12 0 217 1036 59.68

B 72 71 98.61 2 7 8 9 5 19 9 12 1 72 265 46.01

G 44 44 100.00 4 4 8 10 8 2 4 4 0 44 208 59.09

Tot 116 115 99.14 6 11 16 19 13 21 13 16 1 116 473 50.97

Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 121 121 100.00 9 11 20 10 23 20 15 13 0 121 514 53.10

G 95 95 100.00 7 20 14 13 16 13 4 8 0 95 464 61.05

Tot 216 216 100.00 16 31 34 23 39 33 19 21 0 216 978 56.60

B 72 72 100.00 6 8 11 9 6 12 9 11 0 72 304 52.78

G 44 44 100.00 10 9 6 5 4 6 4 0 0 44 246 69.89

Tot 116 116 100.00 16 17 17 14 10 18 13 11 0 116 550 59.27

Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 1 1 100.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 100.00

G NIL

Tot 1 1 100.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 100.00

Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 101 100 99.01 2 7 14 15 12 22 19 9 1 101 385 47.65

G 58 57 98.28 3 2 6 12 6 12 8 8 1 58 218 46.98

Tot 159 157 98.74 5 9 20 27 18 34 27 17 2 159 603 47.41

B 51 50 98.04 0 6 7 4 10 12 9 2 1 51 200 49.02

G 22 20 90.91 1 2 4 3 4 2 2 2 2 22 89 50.57

Tot 73 70 95.89 1 8 11 7 14 14 11 4 3 73 289 49.49

1
LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ (S1)

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041]

1
LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ (S1)

2
LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ (S2)

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS  - HINDI COURSE-A [002]

1
LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ (S1)

2
LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ (S2)

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS  - SANSKRIT [122]

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184]

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSE) 2022-2023 : CLASS X

1
LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ (S1)

2
LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ (S2)



Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 21 20 95.24 3 0 3 1 5 2 1 5 1 21 80 47.62

G 37 35 94.59 7 4 3 2 7 6 4 2 2 37 168 56.76

Tot 58 55 94.83 10 4 6 3 12 8 5 7 3 58 248 53.45

B 21 18 85.71 1 4 0 1 4 0 3 5 3 21 68 40.48

G 22 22 100.00 5 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 0 22 109 61.93

Tot 43 40 93.02 6 6 3 3 7 3 5 7 3 43 177 51.45

Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 122 122 100.00 19 14 16 12 13 12 21 15 0 122 551 56.45

G 95 92 96.84 8 17 9 12 13 15 8 10 3 95 420 55.26

Tot 217 214 98.62 27 31 25 24 26 27 29 25 3 217 971 55.93

B 72 69 95.83 6 12 3 10 9 6 9 14 3 72 286 49.65

G 44 44 100.00 4 9 7 4 6 4 5 5 0 44 208 59.09

Tot 116 113 97.41 10 21 10 14 15 10 14 19 3 116 494 53.23

Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 122 122 100.00 11 17 15 24 10 22 19 4 0 122 565 57.89

G 95 95 100.00 10 12 16 15 8 12 14 8 0 95 439 57.76

Tot 217 217 100.00 21 29 31 39 18 34 33 12 0 217 1004 57.83

B 72 71 98.61 9 5 4 12 8 9 10 14 1 72 284 49.31

G 44 44 100.00 10 6 4 9 2 5 5 3 0 44 227 64.49

Tot 116 115 99.14 19 11 8 21 10 14 15 17 1 116 511 55.06

Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 121 121 100.00 2 4 5 6 16 22 31 35 0 121 331 34.19

G 92 92 100.00 1 2 6 9 13 18 24 19 0 92 276 37.50

Tot 213 213 100.00 3 6 11 15 29 40 55 54 0 213 607 35.62

B 72 72 100.00 0 1 1 3 8 12 19 28 0 72 162 28.13

G 43 43 100.00 0 2 2 4 4 13 7 11 0 43 126 36.63

Tot 115 115 100.00 0 3 3 7 12 25 26 39 0 115 288 31.30

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417]

1
LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ (S1)

2
LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ (S2)

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - SOCIAL SCIENCE [087]

1
LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ (S1)

2
LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ (S2)

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - SCIENCE [086]

1
LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ (S1)

2
LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ (S2)

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - MATHEMATICS BASIC [241]

1
LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ (S1)

2
LUCKNOW 

ALIGANJ (S2)



Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 119 117 98.32 11 12 8 26 11 16 20 13 2 119 495 52.00

G 100 100 100.00 10 19 13 15 13 12 12 6 0 100 484 60.50

Tot 219 217 99.09 21 31 21 41 24 28 32 19 2 219 979 55.88

B 83 81 97.59 2 6 8 9 9 19 15 13 2 83 287 43.22

G 68 66 97.06 5 11 8 9 6 10 12 5 2 68 293 53.86

Tot 151 147 97.35 7 17 16 18 15 29 27 18 4 151 580 48.01

Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 66 64 96.97 5 5 5 4 7 14 12 12 2 66 231 43.75

G 68 68 100.00 3 10 8 8 10 12 10 7 0 68 285 52.39

Tot 134 132 98.51 8 15 13 12 17 26 22 19 2 134 516 48.13

B 58 57 98.28 1 1 6 5 7 12 14 11 1 58 179 38.58

G 66 66 100.00 7 10 9 7 4 13 10 6 0 66 296 56.06

Tot 124 123 99.19 8 11 15 12 11 25 24 17 1 124 475 47.88

Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 63 51 80.95 3 3 4 3 7 11 20 0 12 63 185 36.71

G 34 28 82.35 1 2 6 1 4 6 7 1 6 34 112 41.18

Tot 97 79 81.44 4 5 10 4 11 17 27 1 18 97 297 38.27

B 30 24 80.00 2 4 4 6 1 5 2 0 6 30 121 50.42

G 4 3 75.00 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 4 11 34.38

Tot 34 27 79.41 2 5 4 6 1 5 4 0 7 34 132 48.53

Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 95 83 87.37 5 5 5 5 15 7 24 17 12 95 276 36.32

G 71 64 90.14 3 2 4 3 12 7 26 7 7 71 205 36.09

Tot 166 147 88.55 8 7 9 8 27 14 50 24 19 166 481 36.22

B 40 37 92.50 4 2 8 6 4 1 9 3 3 40 164 51.25

G 18 18 100.00 0 6 2 1 2 2 4 1 0 18 82 56.94

Tot 58 55 94.83 4 8 10 7 6 3 13 4 3 58 246 53.02

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - PHYSICS [042]

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1)

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2)

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - MATHEMATICS [041]

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1)

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2)

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - HINDI CORE [302]

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1)

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2)

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2022-2023 : CLASS XII

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - ENGLISH CORE [301]

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1)

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2)



Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 95 67 70.53 3 11 6 9 6 10 13 9 28 95 271 35.66

G 71 56 78.87 5 6 4 5 7 10 9 10 15 71 217 38.20

Tot 166 123 74.10 8 17 10 14 13 20 22 19 43 166 488 36.75

B 40 33 82.50 2 3 5 4 3 2 3 11 7 40 122 38.13

G 18 17 94.44 1 2 2 3 0 1 3 5 1 18 63 43.75

Tot 58 50 86.21 3 5 7 7 3 3 6 16 8 58 185 39.87

Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 31 24 77.42 2 2 2 0 0 2 5 11 7 31 69 27.82

G 42 38 90.48 2 2 0 3 3 7 7 14 4 42 106 31.55

Tot 73 62 84.93 4 4 2 3 3 9 12 25 11 73 175 29.97

B 11 11 100.00 1 1 0 0 2 1 3 3 0 11 35 39.77

G 14 14 100.00 2 2 2 2 1 3 2 0 0 14 69 61.61

Tot 25 25 100.00 3 3 2 2 3 4 5 3 0 25 104 52.00

Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 24 17 70.83 1 1 2 3 2 2 4 2 7 24 66 34.38

G 29 22 75.86 1 2 2 1 3 6 4 3 7 29 80 34.48

Tot 53 39 73.58 2 3 4 4 5 8 8 5 14 53 146 34.43

B 16 5 31.25 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 11 16 8 6.25

G 26 17 65.38 0 0 3 2 1 3 5 3 9 26 54 25.96

Tot 42 22 52.38 0 0 3 2 1 4 6 6 20 42 62 18.45

Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 24 21 87.50 3 0 3 2 0 3 8 2 3 24 79 41.15

G 29 22 75.86 4 1 0 2 3 2 5 5 7 29 82 35.34

Tot 53 43 81.13 7 1 3 4 3 5 13 7 10 53 161 37.97

B 16 10 62.50 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 3 6 16 20 15.63

G 26 18 69.23 1 0 5 0 4 4 3 1 8 26 73 35.10

Tot 42 28 66.67 1 0 5 0 5 5 8 4 14 42 93 27.68

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - BUSINESSSTUDIES [054]

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1)

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2)

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - ACCOUNTANCY [055]

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1)

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2)

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - BIOLOGY [044]

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1)

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2)

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - CHEMISTRY [043]

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1)

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2)



Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 24 22 91.67 1 1 3 5 5 3 2 2 2 24 93 48.44

G 29 28 96.55 2 2 2 7 6 3 5 1 1 29 121 52.16

Tot 53 50 94.34 3 3 5 12 11 6 7 3 3 53 214 50.47

B 22 19 86.36 0 0 3 0 2 7 3 4 3 22 57 32.39

G 30 26 86.67 0 2 2 4 7 6 4 1 4 30 101 42.08

Tot 52 45 86.54 0 2 5 4 9 13 7 5 7 52 158 37.98

Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 27 26 96.30 5 6 4 1 4 3 3 0 1 27 142 65.74

G 24 24 100.00 7 2 1 6 3 2 3 0 0 24 130 67.71

Tot 51 50 98.04 12 8 5 7 7 5 6 0 1 51 272 66.67

Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 27 27 100.00 3 2 1 7 8 3 3 0 0 27 126 58.33

G 24 24 100.00 6 2 0 1 3 6 6 0 0 24 109 56.77

Tot 51 51 100.00 9 4 1 8 11 9 9 0 0 51 235 57.60

Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 3 3 100.00 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 3 10 41.67

G 1 1 100.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 4 50.00

Tot 4 4 100.00 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 4 14 43.75

Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 41 40 97.56 3 2 5 5 6 5 8 6 1 41 154 46.95

G 17 17 100.00 1 1 2 5 3 1 2 2 0 17 73 53.68

Tot 58 57 98.28 4 3 7 10 9 6 10 8 1 58 227 48.92

B 24 24 100.00 2 7 5 1 2 4 3 0 0 24 126 65.63

G 2 2 100.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 4 25.00

Tot 26 26 100.00 2 7 5 1 2 4 5 0 0 26 130 62.50

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - COMPUTR SCIENCE [083]

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1)

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2)

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2)

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - BIOTECHNOLOGY [045]

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1)

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - HISTORY [027]

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2)

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - GEOGRAPHY [029]

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - ECONOMICS [030]

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1)

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2)



Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 10 10 100.00 1 0 1 1 0 1 3 3 0 10 31 38.75

G 9 9 100.00 1 2 1 2 0 1 2 0 0 9 45 62.50

Tot 19 19 100.00 2 2 2 3 0 2 5 3 0 19 76 50.00

Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 1 1 100.00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 87.50

G 2 2 100.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 16 100.00

Tot 3 3 100.00 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 23 95.83

Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 107 102 95.33 0 6 6 13 14 20 27 16 5 107 329 38.43

G 91 89 97.80 2 4 9 8 19 10 18 19 2 91 299 41.07

Tot 198 191 96.46 2 10 15 21 33 30 45 35 7 198 628 39.65

B 82 77 93.90 0 0 3 8 13 14 15 24 5 82 206 31.40

G 68 66 97.06 1 3 3 9 5 14 11 20 2 68 196 36.03

Tot 150 143 95.33 1 3 6 17 18 28 26 44 7 150 402 33.50

Sl. No. Name of the KV B/G
Total 

Appeard

Total 

Passed
Pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Total  

Grades
N x W P.I.

B 20 19 95.00 1 2 6 3 3 3 1 0 1 20 96 60.00

G 18 18 100.00 4 3 2 2 2 3 2 0 0 18 96 66.67

Tot 38 37 97.37 5 5 8 5 5 6 3 0 1 38 192 63.16

2 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2)

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - SOCIOLOGY [039]

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2)

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S2)

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - PHY. EDUCATION [048]

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1)

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - INFO. PRAC. [065]

1 LUCKNOW ALIGANJ (S1)

SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS - POLITICAL SCI. [028]


